
M15 Bratislava
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

16 AUG 2021
City,Country

Bratislava, SVK

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-SVK-08A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Martina Rezacova 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1015 AUT  GOLDSTEINER, Peter [1]

2 *2068 NOR  RIVERA, Leyton

3 WC *2909 SVK  LANIK, Tomas

4 1330 SVK  KAROL, Milos [11]

5 1050 CRO  NINCEVIC, Frane [2]

6 *1311 UKR  SHCHERBA, Vitalii

7 WC SVK  ALMASI, Alfred

8 1765 RUS  IBRAGIMOV, Daniel [15]

9 1083 GBR  CASH, Julian [3]

10 *2445 SVK  POLAKOVIC, Samo

11 2057 FIN  VASA, Iiro

12 1226 FIN  VASA, Eero [9]

13 1088 IRI  NADAF, Hamidreza [4]

14 WC SVK  MASARCIN, Marcus

15 *2062 SVK  DOBRY, Martin

16 1746 ISR  GINAT, Roi [13]

17 1127 THA  KOVAPITUKTED, Palaphoom [5]

18 2147 URU  RONCADELLI, Franco

19 1765 ESP  SORIANO BARRERA, Adria

20 1765 MKD  MARKOVSKI, Obrad [16]

21 1182 SVK  SEMJAN, Marek [6]

22 *2067 USA  MORRIS, Eric

23 WC SVK  PESKO, Samuel

24 1640 CZE  BARNAT, Jiri [12]

25 1192 SRB  BUTULIJA, Boris [7]

26 WC CZE  MACHALA, Martin

27 WC SVK  STEHLIK, Andrej

28 1308 SVK  LISKA, Tomas [10]

29 1220 HUN  VELCZ, Zsombor [8]

30 *1919 SVK  GALIK, Matej

31 *1378 TKM  MAMMETGULYYEV, Isa

32 1754 NOR  HELLUM LILLEENGEN, Lukas [14]

Finals

 RIVERA, Leyton
 6-1 3-0 Ret.

 LANIK, Tomas
 4-6 7-5 [12-10] 

 NINCEVIC, Frane [2]
 6-2 7-5 

 ALMASI, Alfred
 6-3 6-2 

 CASH, Julian [3]
 6-1 6-4 

 VASA, Eero [9]
 6-1 6-3 

 NADAF, Hamidreza [4]
 6-2 6-0 

 GINAT, Roi [13]
 6-4 6-2 

 RONCADELLI, Franco
 7-5 6-2 

 MARKOVSKI, Obrad [16]
 6-2 3-6 [10-8] 

 MORRIS, Eric
 6-7(5) 6-4 [10-6] 

 BARNAT, Jiri [12]
 6-3 4-0 Ret.

 BUTULIJA, Boris [7]
 6-0 6-3 

 LISKA, Tomas [10]
 6-2 6-2 

 VELCZ, Zsombor [8]
 6-0 6-2 

 HELLUM LILLEENGEN, Lukas [14]
 6-3 6-1 

Qualifiers

 LANIK, Tomas
 7-6(5) 6-2 

 NINCEVIC, Frane [2]
 6-2 6-2 

 VASA, Eero [9]
 6-4 6-3 

 GINAT, Roi [13]
 w.o.

 RONCADELLI, Franco
 7-6(2) 6-1 

 BARNAT, Jiri [12]
 6-4 7-6(1) 

 LISKA, Tomas [10]
 6-1 6-3 

 VELCZ, Zsombor [8]
 7-5 6-2 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 GOLDSTEINER, Peter
2 NINCEVIC, Frane
3 CASH, Julian
4 NADAF, Hamidreza
5 KOVAPITUKTED, Palaphoom
6 SEMJAN, Marek
7 BUTULIJA, Boris
8 VELCZ, Zsombor

9 VASA, Eero
10 LISKA, Tomas
11 KAROL, Milos
12 BARNAT, Jiri
13 GINAT, Roi
14 HELLUM LILLEENGEN, Lukas
15 IBRAGIMOV, Daniel
16 MARKOVSKI, Obrad

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  15 AUG 2021 18:26 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 POLAKOVIC, Samo (SVK)
 Player representatives
 BUTULIJA, Boris (SRB)
 
 Signature

 Martina Rezacova


